Compar e Responses

Event # 7675

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: St. Patrick's Day Portable Toilet

Rental

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

United Rentals (North America)
Will Tomberlin

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Blu Site Solutions of Savannah
Misty Hinebaugh

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

United Site Services of Geor gi

Alexandria Butler

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Ranco Response, LLC

Pam Averitt

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 71,557.50 37,344.00 27,600.00 22,300.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:PORTABLE TOILET

STANDARD UNIT Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 42,934.50000 28,512.00000 21,040.00000 11,300.00000
ExtendedPrice 42,934.50 28,512.00 21,040.00 11,300.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:0pen:PORTABLE TOILET
HANDICAP ACCESSI Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
28,623.00000
28,623.00

0.0000
1.0000
8,832.00000
8,832.00

0.0000
1.0000
6,560.00000
6,560.00

0.0000
1.0000
11,000.00000
11,000.00
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