

Compare Responses

Event #: 7675

Event Name: St. Patrick's Day Portable Toilet Rental

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	United Rentals (North America) Will Tomberlin	Blu Site Solutions of Savannah Misty Hinebaugh	United Site Services of Georgi Alexandria Butler	Ranco Response, LLC Pam Averitt
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	71,557.50	37,344.00	27,600.00	22,300.00
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:PORTABLE TOILET STANDARD UNIT Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	42,934.50000	28,512.00000	21,040.00000	11,300.00000
ExtendedPrice	42,934.50	28,512.00	21,040.00	11,300.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item				
Vendor Item Description				
Line 2:Open:PORTABLE TOILET HANDICAP ACCESSI Output: Contract				

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	28,623.00000	8,832.00000	6,560.00000	11,000.00000
ExtendedPrice	28,623.00	8,832.00	6,560.00	11,000.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item				
Vendor Item Description				